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Test name

OFFICE INSTALL

Name
OFFICE-ROUTER
SERVER
BACKUP-SERVER
Frank-PC
Henry-PC
MARTHA-PC
CHRIS-PC
NATHAN-PC
RICHARD-PC
RUDY-PC
STEVEN
EDWARD-PC
DAN-PC
GEORGE-PC

IP

192.168.1.219
192.168.1.220
192.168.1.221
192.168.1.222
192.168.1.123
192.168.1.124
192.168.1.125
192.168.1.128
192.168.1.129
192.168.1.120
192.168.1.121
192.168.1.123
192.168.1.125
192.168.1.226

MAC
00:03:7D:F1:22:F7
00:D8:9C:8C:4F:.C4
80:EE:73:09:E1:57
80:F6:BE:06:48:59
00:22:25:56:2R:DA
C8:60:10:6A:BC:98
98:4S:E1:C8:FB:36
00:26:18:92:R5:04
B8:61:00:9F:9F:E1
5C:26:B1:2E:63:14
E0:51:B6:28:53:AD
B1:4E:A2:C6:FC:82
D4:1F:72:4D:F2:A6
EO0:B3:CA:41:C5:45




